Auguste Cryogenics
Instruction for use
AC Medical Family
Aluminum Vessels
L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, DS and LIN series
Cryogenic vessels for the storage of
material in liquid nitrogen
Building the GOLD standard of service and quality

CryoCE AC 2XL30 31,5 13 462 725 125 0,35 90 6 97 X - -
CryoCE AC 2XL35 35,5 14,6 462 765 125 0,37 97 6 97 - X X
CryoCE AC 2XL+35 35,5 14,6 462 748 127 0,37 97  6 / 10 71 - X -
CryoCE AC 2XL+35T 35,5 16 462 748 127 0,41 86 10 - - X -
CryoCE AC 2XL47 47 18,2 508 770 127 0,36 130  6 / 10 104 / 72 - X X
CryoCE AC 2XL50 50 16 462 830 125 0,45 110 6 97 - X X
CryoCE AC 2XL50T 50 16 462 830 125 0,45 110 6 97 - X X
CryoCE AC 3XL65 65 40 681 735 216 0,78 73 6 - - - X
CryoCE AC 3XL95 95 43 681 800 216 0,94 98 6 - - - X
CryoCE AC 3XL115 115 47 681 870 216 0,94 122 6 - - - X
CryoCE AC 3XL145 145 52 681 970 216 0,94 151 6 - - - X
CryoCE AC 3XL175 175 57 681 1085 216 0,95 184 6 - - - X
CryoCE AC LIN3 3 3,1 223 435 50 0,12 26 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN6 6 4,8 300 482 50 0,12 52 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN10 10 6,1 300 545 50 0,12 86 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN12T 12 6,3 310 605 50 0,12 72 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN13 13 6,3 310 627 50 0,12 109 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN20 20 9,5 394 673 50 0,12 168 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN20T 20 10,9 394 673 50 0,2 101 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN25 25 10,7 394 705 50 0,14 180 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN30 30 12,9 462 705 50 0,12 254 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN30T 30 13,1 462 705 50 0,2 159 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN35 35 14,2 462 749 50 0,12 286 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN35T 35 14,2 462 749 50 0,2 179 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN50 50 17,2 462 810 50 0,22 213 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN50T 50 17,2 462 810 50 0,22 213 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN60 60 20 462 950 50 0,24 100 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN100L 100 37 508 1025 50 0,79 126 - - - - -
CryoCE AC LIN100T 100 37 508 1025 50 0,79 126 - - - - -
Page 13 | 16 AC Medical Family - Aluminum vessel MDR Manual EN - AC 95013.00 | 01.04.2026
Model
LN2
capa-